 PRELIMINARY FPD4000AF
  4W PACKAGED POWER PHEMT
Phone:  +1 408 850-5790 http:// www.filcs.com Revised: 08/09/04
Fax: +1 408 850-5766  Email: sales@filcsi.com
• PERFORMANCE (1.8 GHz)
♦ 36.5 dBm Output Power (P1dB)
♦ 10.5 dB Power Gain (G1dB)
♦ 49 dBm Output IP3

0
10
20
30
MSG
S21
 PRELIMINARY FPD4000AF
  4W PACKAGED POWER PHEMT
Phone:  +1 408 850-5790 http:// www.filcs.com Revised: 08/09/04
Fax: +1 408 850-5766  Email: sales@filcsi.com
• STANDARD EVALUATION BOARD (1.70-1.85 GHZ):
NOTE:  AutoCAD drawing available on Website
Bill of Materials for Evaluation Board, FPD4000AF
EV-BL-000026-002-A
Designator Part Number Description Quantity
C1 ATC600S0R9JW250 Capacitor, 0.9 pF, 0603, ATC 600,  tol. +5% 1
C2 ATC600S3R0JW250 Capacitor, 3.0 pF, 0603, ATC 600,  tol. +5% 1
C3 ATC600S1R8JW250 Capacitor, 1.8 pF, 0603, ATC 600,  tol. +5% 1
C4 ATC600S1R0JW250 Capacitor, 1.0 pF, 0603, ATC 600,  tol. +5% 1
C5 ATC600S330JW250 Capacitor, 33 pF, 0603, ATC 600,  tol. +5% 1
C6 T491B105M035AS7015 Capacitor, 1 µF, SMD-B, Kemet, tol. +20% 1
C7 ATC600S1R5JW250 Capacitor, 1.5 pF, 0603, ATC 600,  tol. +5% 1
C8 ATC600S330JW250 Capacitor, 33 pF, 0603, ATC 600,  tol. +5% 1
C9 ATC600S330JW250 Capacitor, 33 pF, 0603, ATC 600,  tol. +5% 1
C10 T491B105M035AS7015 Capacitor, 1 µF, SMD-B, Kemet, tol. +20% 1
R1 RCI-0603-10R1J Resistor, 100 Ω, 0603, IMS,  tol. +5% 1